
Code: A=Saturday, 5:30 pm     B= Sunday, 7:30 am C= Sunday, 9:00 am D= Sunday, 11:00 am

E= Sunday, 5:30 pm

Member Name Phone Number Email Preference

Jay Anderson 285-2678 janderson@bottanderson.com B & C

Ceci Birk 373-6876, 629-9097 cfbirk@comcast.net

Joseph Blumfeld 280-2882 joe.summerlife09@gmail.com

Rita Bono 285-4166, 382-9204 ritabono@comcast.net C&D

Marcia Booth 241-5470  859-2542 m_booth1716@comcast.net

Claire Clegg 273-6034 h626462@aol.com

Penny Conway 543-0213 maryconway64@att.net ANY

Barbara Cucchiara 280-0834 bcucchiara@comcast.net B  

Jenni D'Arienzo 285-2632 jendarienzo@gmail.com A & B

Kim Deegan 705-5456 kimdeeganpvb@gmail.com C

Dan Devenney 992-1168  612-9314 dandevenny@yahoo.com

Maureen Diederich 280-9317, 571-3861 dmats@att.net

Laurayne DeLaHunt Leek  285-4986  716-0212 larryleek951@aol.com A & E

John Dimario 285-0548 jcdimario@aol.com

Lourdes Estevez 280-7630, 540-3020 lourdes32082@aol.com

Sr. Joan Gabbin 280-7321, 881-0921 srjoangrace@gmail.com

Mr. Paul & Nina Halter 992-3823, 349-1200 paul@hslending.com

Suzanne Hinckley 273-9634  7045-421 suzhh@att.net

Maryann Imbriani 373-0088 maryannimbriani@yahoo.com Any

Paul & Michele Jennings 280-7646 pmjenns@att.net A

Mrs. Beverly Kolodinsky 285-6560 beverlyhk@aol.com

Patricia Lombardo 280-4509, 742-5683 ligirl259@aol.com Any

Jeannie Leapley 285-2277,673-8846 jmleapley@comcast.net not 4th Sunday

Judy Lonergan 280-0174, 891-2577 jlon@bellsouth.net A,B,C, only

Eileen McVeigh 273-0321, 535-0544 mcAgent@aol.com C

Mr. Gil Mier 285-6035 gmier@bellsotuh.net

Patrick & Donna Morrissey 285-5191 patmorri@comcast.net Any except E

Mr. Gary Ostoski 273-5546, 208-1282 backmendr@aol.com Deacon Training

Harry Oulundsen 273-0425 ANY
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Joseph Phinney 825-3463 yankeekilo@comcast.net

Mary Ellen Russell 285-9398, 635-9337 maryellrus@gmail.com A

Mrs. Sarah Sasen 223-7530 sarahopera@aol.com

Ms. Barbara Soltis 285-4700 bsoltis613@aol.com

Sue Van De Water 280-9381 suevandwtr@aol.com B & C

JJ Vigoureux 285-8174, 273-7980 jjcuisines@comcast.net C & E

Julie Yandell 234-8773 clydery@aol.com
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